SME MOTOR PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-15, AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Tel: 6747 6106 (6 Lines) Fax: 6744 2368
Email: service@smemotor.com.sg Website: www.smemotor.com.sg
Co. & GST Reg. No: 201119451E

INSURER: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)
PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Policy No: SP2002787392-01

Vehicle Reg. No.: SNG7416K

Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved? YES

Insured/Claimant: KEEFE CHUA JUN XIANG
Make/Model: MINI COOPER, 1.6 (A)

Vehicle Colour: WHITE

Engine No: B2331828

Odometer: 0 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss? NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day) 10

Reratls: VEHICLE IN, KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY.
Present Location: SME MOTOR PTE LTD (KAKI BUKIT)

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts

Miscellaneous Items
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

This claim is handled by: WEN YING

Ref, No:

Date of Loss:
Driveable?

Party At Fault:

Third Party Involved?

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

22/AL/OD-519(10)
20/10/2022

UNKNOWN
YES

22/11/2010

MWNSV32020TYB2387

Amount
36,995.20
700.00
5,960.00
0.00

0.00

Gross Total (S%)
+ GST 7.00% (S%)

43,655.20
3,055.86

Nett Amount (S$)

46,711.06
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Oct 2022)

Parts: M1-COUPE MINI COOPER 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SNG7416K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF

ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars

1 1 *FRT WINDSCREEN

2 1 *FRT WINDSCREEN MOULDING
3 1 *FRT BONNET

4 2 *FRT BONNET HINGES

5 1 *FRT BONNET LOCK

6 1 *FRT BONNET SCOOP

¥ 1 *FRT BONNER MOULDING

8 1 *FRT BONNET CENTRE LOGO

9 1 *FRT GRILLE

10 1 *FRT BONNET TRIM

o I | *FRT BUMPER

128 1 *FRT BUMPER RETAINER RH

13 10 *FRT BUMPER CLIPS

14 1 *FRT BUMPER TOW COVER

15 1 *FRT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE
16 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
17 1 *RH FOG LAMP

18 1 *RH FOG LAMP GARNISH

19' 1 *RH HEADLAMP

20 1 *RH HEADLAMP RIM

21 12 *RH HEADLAMP NPPZLE

22 1 *RH HEADLAMP NOOZLE COVER
23 1 *HEADLAMP NOOZLE HOSE

24 1 *HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL
25 1 *AIRCON CONDENSER

26 1 *RADIATOR

27 1 *RADIATOR LOWER HOSE

28 1 *AIRCON LIQUID PIPE

29 1 *AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE

30 1 *FRT RH FENDER

31 1 *FRT RH FENDER INNER COWLING
32 10 *INNER COWLING CLIPS

43 1 *FRT RH FENDER OUTER TRIM
34 1 *FRT RH FENDER SINAL LAMP
35 1 *FRT RH FENDER PROTECTOR
36 2 *FRT BUMPER PROTECTOR

37 1 *FRT RH SHOCK ABSORBER

38 1 *FRT RH LOWER ARM

39 1 *FRT RH KNUCKLE ARM

40 1 *FRT RH KNUCKLE BEARING
41 1 *FRT RH DRIVE SHAFT

42 1 *STEERING RACK ASSY

43 1 *STEERING CROSSMEMBER

44 1 *FRT RH ABS SENSOR

45 1 *ANTI ROLL BAR LINK RH

46 1 *FRT ANTI ROLL BAR

47 1 *FRT RH WHEEL HOUSING PANEL
48 1 *FRT RH DOOR PILLAR

49 1 *STEERING AIRBAG

50 1 *AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT

51 1 *CLOCK SENSOR

52 1 *FRT RH AIRBAG SENSOR

53 2 *FRT SAFETY BELT

54 1 *DASHBOARD

55 1 *FRT RH FENDER TOP MOULDING
56 }2/ ! *RH SIDE SKIRT

57 1 *RH SIDE SKIRT CLIPS

58 1 *RH SIDE SKIRTS PROTECTOR
590 1 *FAN BELT

%Disc %Depr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Amount
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Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No.

60
61

62

63
64
65

Qty Part No.

= 00 N

1

F=Franchise part.

Particulars

*ENGINE MOUNTING
*AIRCON COMPRESSOR
*ENGINE UNDER COVER
*UNDER COVER CLIPS
*WIPPER GARNISH

*FRT PASSENGER AIRBAG

Sub Total (S$)
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S%)

Total Parts (S%)

%Disc %Depr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 A/ ﬁ

0.00 A"
0.00 A1

0.00 Jerdd

Amount

*550.00F
*1,250.00F 7
*390.00F DL
*24.00F ¥
*110.00F><
=1,300.00F

33,632.00
3,363.20

36,995.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Estimates on Miscellaneous Items
No Qty Particulars

Miscellaneous Items

Lol ¥ B A O I N R

1 ERP BRACKET de L

1 FRT RH SPORT RIM Crd

1 FRT RH TYRE

1 FRT WINDSCREEN GUM /A
1  NUMBER PLATE 1

1 RADIATOR COOLANT A A

Estimates on Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

O O N U W N

i
L =

=
w N

WIRE CHECKING

REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON AND GAS

REMOVE & REFIX FRT UNDER CARRRIAGE (WITH RACK AND CROSSMEMBER)
4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT

REMOVE & REFIX AIRCON COMPRESSOR & 1 SET ENGINE MOUNTING
REMOVE & REFIX FRT WINDSCREEN

REMOVE & REFIX 2 PCS SAFETY BELT AND AIRBAG SYSTEM

REMOVE & REFIX DASHBOARD

REPROGRAMME AIRBAG SYSTEM

REPAIR WIRE HARNESS

REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION AND SEATS

LABOUR CHARGE

SPRAY PAINTING

Amount
25.00/¢
300.00 o~
250.00 7
60.00 4
40.00 9
25.00
Sub Total (S$) 700.00
Lab.Type Amount
New 30.00 «
New 100.00 ¢~
New 350.00 ~
New 10 80.00 -
New ? 250.00
New ’ 120.00 v
New ’? 350.00
New 2¢Y  280.00
New L2  300.00
New £0 12000
New AN 180.007%
New THOO. 2,200.00
New

/00}) 1,600.00

Gross Labour Cost (5%) 5,960.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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